






Time (scenario) 

3.000

1000

Pr
od

uc
tio

n 

0            100           200           300           400           500          600           700           800           900         1000 

1 
2 
3 
4 



0            100          200            300          400           500          600           700           800          900           1000 

Time 

A
ve

ra
ge

 p
ro

du
ct

iv
ity

 

Time (scenario) 

0             50            100          150           200          250          300           350           400          450           500 

1
2
3
 

0.0328

0.0328

0.0328

0.0327

0.0327

0.0327

0.0327

0.0327
 
 

0.0326

0.0326



10G3              10G4             10G3              10G2              10G1             10G0              101             102            103 
Size (scenario) 

104

103

102

101

100

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 

1
 

2
 

3
 

4




	719-725_Page_1
	719-725_Page_2
	719-725_Page_3
	719-725_Page_4
	719-725_Page_5
	719-725_Page_6
	719-725_Page_7

